
FULL 
MARK

SECURED 
MARK

% OF 
MARK

WEIGHTAG
E

FULL 
MARK

SECURED 
MARK

% OF 
MARK

WEIGHTAG
E

FULL 
MARK

SECURED 
MARK

% OF 
MARK

WEIGHTAGE

1 NARGIS JAHAN
SHEIKH 
TAFIZUL 
HUSSAIN

C/O-SHEIKH TAFIZUL HUSSAIN, FLAT NO-
312, METRO MANZIL, DEWAN BAZAR, PO-
BUXI BAZAR, CUTTACK, PIN-753001

8249511679
93nargis@g
mail.com

JAJPUR F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 18/09/1993

25 Years,4 
Months,14 

Days
700 564 80.57 16.114 Yes SCIENCE 500 359 71.80 14.360 BHMS 5100 3396 66.59 33.294 NO 0 63.768 C/4961 YES

2 ANANYA DEY
AMAL 
KUMAR DEY

AT- B.B. DEY STREET, BARABATI, VIA- 
DAMODARPUR, DIST- BALASORE, PIN- 
756003

7606958511
ananyadey2
011@gmail.c
om

BALASORE F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 14/04/1993

25 Years,9 
Months,18 

Days
700 596 85.14 17.029 Yes SCIENCE 600 421 70.17 14.033 BHMS 5100 3218 63.098 31.549 NO 0 62.611 C/5080 YES

3
SWAPNA 
BIJAYINI KAR

SAROJ KU. 
KAR

AT-JAMUBANIA,PO-JARAKA,DIST-JAJPUR-
755050

9439900359
swapnakar9
3@gmail.co
m

JAJPUR F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 13/02/1993

25 Years,11 
Months,19 

Days
800 619 77.38 15.475 Yes SCIENCE 600 405 67.50 13.500 BHMS 5100 3364 65.9608 32.980 NO 0 61.955 C/4894 YES

4
PRANGYA 
PRAMITA 
PATRA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR 
PATRA

AT-V.S.S COLONY PO-HIRAKUD, 
SAMBALPUR,PIN-768016

7377430070

PRANGYAPA
RAMITA222
@GMAIL.CO
M

SAMBALPU
R

F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 21/08/1994

24 Years,5 
Months,11 

Days
600 446 74.33 14.867 Yes SCIENCE 600 450 75.00 15.000 BHMS 5100 3256 63.84 31.922 NO 0 61.788 C/5043 YES

5
JYOTIRMAYEE 
MOHANTY

DR. 
SURENDRA 
PRASAD 
MOHANTY

AT-NACHIBINDA,PO/VIA-BETADA, PS-
BASUDEV PUR, DIST-BHADRAK-756168

8280666297
jyotimohnty
@gmail.com

BHADRAK F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 19/03/1994

24 Years,10 
Months,13 

Days
500 399 79.80 15.960 Yes SCIENCE 600 396 66.00 13.200 BHMS 5100 3324 65.1765 32.588 NO 0 61.748 C/5056 YES

6
MADHUSMITA 
PANDA

BISHNU 
CHARAN 
PANDA

QTR NO-23449/5TH PHASE,ORDNANCE 
FACTORY BADMAL, AT/PO-BADMAL,DIST-
BOLANGIR, PIN-767070

8763142041
biswatf@gm
ail.com

BALANGIR F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 12/02/1994

24 Years,11 
Months,20 

Days
500 383 76.60 15.320 Yes SCIENCE 500 360 72.00 14.400 BHMS 5100 3253 63.78 31.892 NO 0 61.612 C/4956 YES

7
RUTUPARNNA 
NAYAK

PRASANNA 
KU. NAYAK

PLOT NO-57, LANE NO-10, PHASE -2, 
BHAGABAT SANDHAN,GGP CANAL 
ROAD,RASULGARH, PIN-751025

7008288904
rutuparnna
@gmail.com

KHORDHA F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 20/06/1994

24 Years,7 
Months,12 

Days
500 389 77.80 15.560 Yes SCIENCE 500 336 67.20 13.440 BHMS 5100 3313 64.96 32.480 NO 0 61.480 C/5026 YES

8
DR RASMITA 
DAS

MR HARIHAR 
DAS

AT-KUJIGADI,PO-RAGHUPUR,DIS-
MAYURBHANJ

9438780431
rasmitadas7
27@gmail.co
m

MAYURBH
ANJ

F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 07/07/1993

25 Years,6 
Months,25 

Days
600 476 79.33 15.867 Yes SCIENCE 600 428 71.33 14.267 BHMS 5100 3191 62.57 31.284 NO 0 61.418 C/5083 YES

9
DR 
RASHMIREKHA 
NANDA 

MR 
BAMADEV 
NANDA

PT NO-343/F NEAR MARKAT NAGAR POLICE 
STATION,CDA, SECTOR-7,CUTTACK,PIN-
753014

8018261814
rashmirekha
232@gmail.c
om

JAJPUR F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 10/07/1991

27 Years,6 
Months,22 

Days
750 562 74.93 14.987 Yes SCIENCE 600 391 65.17 13.033 BHMS 5100 3403 66.73 33.363 NO 0 61.383 C/4716 YES

10
DIBYANU 
MEHER

BINOD BIHARI 
MEHER

AT-KHUNTPALI, PO-CHINAJURI, PS-
DUNGURIPALI, DIST-SUBARNAPUR, PIN-
767023

9861433062
dibyanumeh
er58@gmail.
com

SUBARNAP
UR

F
UNMARRIE

D
SEBC N 30/06/1992

26 Years,7 
Months,2 

Days
500 363 72.60 14.520 Yes SCIENCE 500 373 74.60 14.920 BHMS 5100 3255 63.8235 31.912 NO 0 61.352 C/4750 YES

11
RAJASHREE 
SAHOO

RAJIBA 
LOCHAN 
SAHOO

AT-ERADANGA, PO-NALIBAR, DIST-
JAGATSINGHPUR, PIN- 754104

8895094801
drrajashree3
01@gmail.co
m

JAGATSING
HPUR

F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 10/06/1993

25 Years,7 
Months,22 

Days
800 586 73.25 14.650 Yes SCIENCE 600 415 69.17 13.833 BHMS 5100 3343 65.55 32.775 NO 0 61.258 C/4723 YES

12
SUNITA 
MAHAPATRA

SUDHANSHU 
SEKHAR 
SAHOO

AT/PO- QR. NO- IV - 10, OUAT COLONY, 
UNIT-8, BBSR, DIST- KHURDA, PIN- 751003

9853043424
drsunita.bh
mssbp@gma
il.com

KHORDHA F MARRIED UR N 15/06/1992
26 Years,7 
Months,17 

Days
750 576 76.80 15.360 Yes SCIENCE 600 399 66.50 13.300 BHMS 5100 3317 65.04 32.520 NO 0 61.180 C/4594 YES

13
SAMAPIKA 
MISHRA

ANIL KUMAR 
MISHRA

C/O-KAMINI KAR,AT/PO-PAIKMAL,PIN-
768039,DIST-BARGARH

8342079483
SAMAPIKA49
@GAMIL.CO
M

BARGARH F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 02/07/1993

25 Years,6 
Months,30 

Days
500 382 76.40 15.280 Yes SCIENCE 500 330 66.00 13.200 BHMS 5100 3319 65.08 32.539 NO 0 61.019 C/4990 YES

14
MAHIMA 
DIBYA DARSINI

JITENDRIYA 
SETHI

AT/PO-SUSUA,VIA-ARNAPAL, DIST-
BHADRAK,PIN-756116

8280056973
mahimadiby
adarsini95@
gmail.com

BHADRAK F
UNMARRIE

D
SC N 09/05/1995

23 Years,8 
Months,23 

Days
600 470 78.33 15.667 Yes SCIENCE 600 418 69.67 13.933 BHMS 5100 3189 62.53 31.265 NO 0 60.865 C/5031 YES

15
SHWETA 
PADMA 
MISHRA

HARA 
PRASAD 
MISHRA

AT/PO- RAMJEE NAGAR, SONEPUR, DIST- 
SUBARNAPUR, PIN- 767017

9438641255
shweta.bhab
ya@gmail.co
m

SUBARNAP
UR

F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 01/06/1995

23 Years,8 
Months,0 

Days
700 506 72.29 14.457 Yes SCIENCE 600 408 68.00 13.600 BHMS 5100 3304 64.78 32.392 NO 0 60.449 C/5019 YES

16
RASHMI 
REKHA TALI

LATE 
SANTOSH 
KUMAR TALI

AT-SARGIGUDA NEAR BSNL TOWER PO-
TITLAGARH DIST-BALANGIR PIN-767033

9437145118
R.RASHMITA
LI14@GMAIL
.COM

BALANGIR F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 25/11/1990

28 Years,2 
Months,7 

Days
750 595 79.33 15.867 Yes SCIENCE 600 307 51.17 10.233 BHMS 5100 3482 68.2745 34.137 NO 0 60.237 C/4464 YES

17
MOUSUMI 
SAHU

RABINDRANAT
H SAHU

AT-CHAMURIAGUDA,PO,DIST-
NABARNGPUR,PIN-764059

9438477631
mousumisah
u716@gmail
.com

NABARANG
PUR

F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 20/07/1994

24 Years,6 
Months,12 

Days
600 507 84.50 16.900 Yes SCIENCE 600 422 70.33 14.067 BHMS 5100 2984 58.51 29.255 NO 0 60.222 C/4907 YES

18
BULBUL 
AGRAWAL

BISHNU 
PRASAD 
AGRAWAL

AT-GOLAK NAGAR, PO-GODBHAGA, DIST-
BARGARH, PIN-768111

9439418142
bulbulagraw
al09@gmail.
com

BARGARH F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 18/06/1993

25 Years,7 
Months,14 

Days
800 600 75.00 15.000 Yes SCIENCE 600 414 69.00 13.800 BHMS 5100 3170 62.16 31.078 NO 0 59.878 C/4949 YES

19
BHARATI 
PATNAIK

PRANAB 
KUMAR 
PATNAIK

AT- M.I.G II-12/13, B.D.A. COLONY, 
CHANDRASEKHARPUR, BBSR, PO- C.S PUR, 
DIST- KHURDA, PIN- 751016

8984176188
bhartimiss77
@gmail.com

KHORDHA F
UNMARRIE

D
UR Y 18/05/1991

27 Years,8 
Months,14 

Days
500 366 73.20 14.640 Yes SCIENCE 500 370 74 14.800 BHMS 5100 3098 60.7451 30.373 NO 0 59.813 C/4679 YES

20
DR DEBASHREE 
PRADHAN

MR PRAMOD 
KUMAR 
PRADHAN

AT-POTAGHAR,PO-KANAS,DIS-PURI 9438762382
debashreebh
ms@gmail.c
om

PURI F
UNMARRIE

D
SEBC N 10/05/1990

28 Years,8 
Months,22 

Days
750 520 69.33 13.867 Yes SCIENCE 600 389 64.83 12.967 BHMS 5100 3346 65.61 32.804 NO 0 59.637 C/4604 YES

21
KIRANBALA 
MOHANTY

CHHANDA 
CHARAN 
MOHANTY

AT-PADAMPUR, PO-RAJBORASAMBAR, DIST-
BARGARH,PIN-768036

9556063858
mohantykira
n9@gmail.co
m

BARGARH F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 10/10/1992

26 Years,3 
Months,22 

Days
800 564 70.50 14.100 Yes SCIENCE 600 396 66.00 13.200 BHMS 5100 3294 64.59 32.294 NO 0 59.594 C/4901 YES

22
RAJLAXMI 
SAHOO

DEBENDRA 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

AT/PO-ORDNANCE FACTORY 
BADMAL,QUATER NO-31163 TYPE -3,DIST-
BOLANGIR,PIN-767070

8895965506
DR.RAJLAXM
I0909@GMA
IL.COM

BALANGIR F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 09/09/1994

24 Years,4 
Months,23 

Days
500 332 66.40 13.280 Yes SCIENCE 500 358 71.60 14.320 BHMS 5100 3258 63.88 31.941 NO 0 59.541 C/5034 YES

ODIYA 
KNOWLEDG

E
(Yes/ No)

+2 
SCIENCE/AR
TS/COMME
RCE/VOCATI

+2 MARKS
COURSE 

TYPE 
(BHMS/ 
BAMS)

REMARKS
BHMS/BAMS IF YES 
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TOTAL 
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GE
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 No
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NOT
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AGE AS ON
01.02.19

HSC



23
DR 
PRANAMBITA 
SAHOO

MR 
BENUDHAR 
SAHOO

MATHASAHI(BANK COLLONY),PO-
MOTIGANJ,DIS-BALASORE

9937691667
pranambita
@gmail.com

BALASORE F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 04/08/1994

24 Years,5 
Months,28 

Days
600 480 80.00 16.000 Yes SCIENCE 600 412 68.67 13.733 BHMS 5100 3021 59.24 29.618 NO 0 59.351 C/4980 YES

24 KIRAN NANDY
ANTARYAMI 
NANDY

AT/PO- DDL-496, PHASE-II, DUMUDUMA, 
H.B COCLONY, BHUBANESWAR, PS- 
KHANDAGIRI, DIST- KHURDA, PIN- 751019

7735191026
kirannandy4
9874@gmail.
com

KHORDHA F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 16/06/1994

24 Years,7 
Months,16 

Days
600 460 76.67 15.333 Yes SCIENCE 600 383 63.83 12.767 BHMS 5100 3171 62.18 31.088 NO 0 59.188 C/4886 YES

25 PRATIVA PALAI
PITAMBER 
PALAI

AT/PO-SANALPUR, VIA-DHUSURI, DIST-
BHADRAK-756119

9337508032
palaiprativa1
90@gmail.co
m

BHADRAK F
UNMARRIE

D
SEBC N 15/03/1995

23 Years,10 
Months,17 

Days
600 501 83.50 16.700 Yes SCIENCE 600 368 61.33 12.267 BHMS 5100 3073 60.2549 30.127 NO 0 59.094 C/5101 YES

26
SNEHAMAYEE 
SAHOO

PRASAN KU 
SAHOO

AT-Q. NOA/225,BLOCK NO-25,ANANTA 
BIHAR, PO-DERA, DIST-ANGUL, PIN-759103

7873464171
snehamayee
8@gmail.co
m

DHENKANA
L

F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 15/01/1995

24 Years,0 
Months,17 

Days
500 408 81.60 16.320 Yes SCIENCE 600 337 56.17 11.233 BHMS 5100 3214 63.02 31.510 NO 0 59.063 C/5023 YES

27
DR RAJ 
KUMARI 
BEHERA

MR 
MALARAM 
BEHERA

MAIN ROAD BANATUMBA,PO-
BELLAGUNTHA,DIS-GANJAM

9668647804
dr.rajhomoe
opath1995@
gmail.com

GANJAM F
UNMARRIE

D
SC N 10/06/1995

23 Years,7 
Months,22 

Days
600 426 71.00 14.200 Yes SCIENCE 600 389 64.83 12.967 BHMS 5100 3242 63.57 31.784 NO 0 58.951 C/5076 YES

28
DR 
SOUMYASHREE 
 PADHI

MR 
SRIKRUSHNA 
PADHI

AT-KHAJURTIKRA W/N-7 PO/DIS-BARGARH 9439539493
soumyashre
epadhi493@
gmail.com

BARGARH F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 10/01/1994

25 Years,0 
Months,22 

Days
600 427 71.17 14.233 Yes SCIENCE 600 444 74.00 14.800 BHMS 5100 3038 59.57 29.784 NO 0 58.818 C/5051 YES

29
MADHUCHHAN
DA MAHARANA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
MAHARANA

AT- MAJANA SAHI, PO- KUDIARY, VIA- 
JATNI, DIST- KHURDA, PIN- 752050

9337766807
madhumam
uni753@gm
ail.com

KHORDHA F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 01/05/1995

23 Years,9 
Months,0 

Days
600 481 80.17 16.033 Yes SCIENCE 600 338 56.33 11.267 BHMS 5100 3176 62.2745 31.137 NO 0 58.437 C/5108 YES

30
DHARITRI 
SAHU

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SAHU

AT-KATATIKIRA PO-TILIA VIA-B.B.COLONY 
DIST-JHARSUGUDA PIN-768211

7077981144
DHARITRIDS
TAR1@GMAI
L.COM

JHARSUGU
DA

F
UNMARRIE

D
SEBC N 03/07/1993

25 Years,6 
Months,29 

Days
800 557 69.63 13.925 Yes SCIENCE 600 360 60.00 12.000 BHMS 5100 3316 65.0196 32.510 NO 0 58.435 C/5029 YES

31
BISHNUPRIYA 
PATRA

KRUSHNA 
CHARAN 
PATRA

AT/PO-GOPALPUR VIA-RANPUR DIST-
NAYAGARH PIN-752025

8984621036
SWEETYPAT
RA92@GMAI
L.COM

NAYAGARH F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 10/07/1992

26 Years,6 
Months,22 

Days
750 568 75.73 15.147 Yes SCIENCE 600 353 58.83 11.767 BHMS 5100 3205 62.8431 31.422 NO 0 58.335 C/4917 YES

32
DR ITISHREE 
MISHRA

MR NARAYAN 
MISHRA

AT/PO-BANGOMUNDA,DIS-BOLANGIR 8342932160
itishreemishr
a004@gmail.
com

BALANGIR F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 24/09/1994

24 Years,4 
Months,8 

Days
600 451 75.17 15.033 Yes SCIENCE 600 338 56.33 11.267 BHMS 5100 3250 63.73 31.863 NO 0 58.163 C/4922 YES

33 ELINA DAS
ASHOK 
KUMAR DAS

AT-KUNA BIHAR SIKHARPUR PO-COLLEGE 
SQUARE DIST-CUTTACK PIN-753003

8763130973
ELINADAS20
14@GMAIL.
COM

CUTTACK F MARRIED UR N 24/08/1992
26 Years,5 
Months,8 

Days
500 349 69.80 13.960 Yes SCIENCE 600 318 53 10.600 BHMS 5100 3411 66.8824 33.441 NO 0 58.001 C/4837 YES

34
DR 
DIPTIMAYEE 
DAS

MR 
BENUDHAR 
DAS

AT/PO-BADACHANA ,DIST-JAJPUR 8763150621
dasdiptimay
ee0@gmail.c
om

JAJPUR F
UNMARRIE

D
SEBC N 03/04/1992

26 Years,9 
Months,29 

Days
750 526 70.13 14.027 Yes SCIENCE 600 365 60.83 12.167 BHMS 5100 3196 62.67 31.333 NO 0 57.527 C/4597 YES

35
ABHILIPSA 
PARIDA

SUSHIL 
KUMAR 
PARIDA

PLOT-3D/772, SECTOR-8 CDA, CUTTACK, 
PIN-753014

9876638770
paridaabhili
psa12@gmai
l.com

KENDRAPA
RA

F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 11/06/1989

29 Years,7 
Months,21 

Days
500 346 69.20 13.840 NO SCIENCE 500 271 54.20 10.840 BHMS 5100 3349 65.67 32.833 NO 0 57.513 C/4578 NO

ODIYA 
QUALIFICATI
ON 
CERTIFICATE 
 NOT 
SUBMITTED

36
SNIGDHASMIT
A SAHU

SATYABADI 
SAHU

AT-/PO-CHHEDIPADA, PS-CHHENDIPADA, 
DIST-ANGUL,PIN-759124

9938443784
snigdhasmit
asahu55@g
mail.com

ANGUL F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 08/03/1990

28 Years,10 
Months,24 

Days
750 499 66.53 13.307 Yes SCIENCE 900 550 61.11 12.222 BHMS 5100 3210 62.94 31.471 NO 0 56.999 C/4726 YES

37
MANJULATA 
RANA

MANORANJA
N RANA

AT/PO- TERESINGA, PS- M. RAMPUR, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766031

9399709821
manoranjan.
electrical@g
mail.com

KALAHAND
I

F MARRIED SEBC N 29/06/1991
27 Years,7 
Months,3 

Days
750 533 71.07 14.213 Yes SCIENCE 600 300 50.00 10.000 BHMS 5100 3342 65.53 32.765 NO 0 56.978 C/4466 YES

38
BIJAYA LAXMI 
SATAPATHY

BHABANI 
SANKAR 
SATAPATHY

AT- RAMACHANDRAPUR, PO- JATNI, DIST- 
KHURDA, PIN- 752050

7978485114
bbhabanisat
apathy@gm
ail.com

KHORDHA F MARRIED UR N 09/04/1992
26 Years,9 
Months,23 

Days
750 493 65.73 13.147 Yes SCIENCE 600 364 60.67 12.133 BHMS 5100 3233 63.3922 31.696 NO 0 56.976 C/4625 YES

39
DEBASHREETA 
PRAHARAJ

BISWAJIT 
PRAHARAJ

AT-CL-4,BASANTI COLONY,UDIT NAGAR, 
ROURKELA,DIST-SUNDERGARH PIN-769012

7008199228/
9853782213

DEBASHREET
A121@GMAI
L.COM

SUNDARGA
RH

F MARRIED UR N 26/01/1993
26 Years,0 
Months,6 

Days
800 560 70.00 14.000 Yes SCIENCE 600 336 56.00 11.200 BHMS 5100 3233 63.3922 31.696 NO 0 56.896 C/4840 YES

40
DEEPIKA 
MURMU

LATE- SHYAM 
SUNDAR 
MURMU

AT- TULASICHAURA, PO- TAKATPUR, PS- 
BARIPADA, DIST- MAYURBHANJ, PIN- 
757003

9439291979
murmudeepi
ka1@gmail.c
om

MAYURBH
ANJ

F
UNMARRIE

D
ST N 10/06/1991

27 Years,7 
Months,22 

Days
750 585 78.00 15.600 Yes SCIENCE 600 292 48.67 9.733 BHMS 5100 3175 62.25 31.127 NO 0 56.461 C/4972 YES

41
SOUMYAMAYE
E MUDULI

DR. 
GHANASHYA
M MUDULI

AT-MAKUNPUR,PO/DIST-JAGATSINGPUR-
754103

9583368390
msoumyame
e@gmail.co
m

JAGATSING
HPUR

F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 07/09/1992

26 Years,4 
Months,25 

Days
800 482 60.25 12.050 Yes SCIENCE 600 329 54.83 10.967 BHMS 5100 3405 66.7647 33.382 NO 0 56.399 C/4850 YES

42
SANGITA 
KUMARI 
NAYAK

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
NAYAK

AT-ANNANTA BHAWAN ,ASHRAM STREET 
AT/PO-PURUSHOTTAM PUR, DIST-GANJAM 
PIN-761018

8763345134
GUDDYBETI
@GMAIL.CO
M

GANJAM F
UNMARRIE

D
SC N 02/01/1993

26 Years,0 
Months,30 

Days
800 489 61.13 12.225 Yes SCIENCE 600 369 61.5 12.300 BAMS 5100 3213 63 31.500 NO 0 56.025 C/5048 YES

43
SASMITA 
SAHOO

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

AT- AE-8, BARAMUNDA HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY, PO- BARAMUNDA, PS- 
KHANDAGIRI, DIST- KHURDA, PIN- 751003

7606087088
dazy.sahoo1
992@gmail.c
om

PURI F MARRIED UR N 20/03/1993
25 Years,10 
Months,12 

Days
800 495 61.88 12.375 Yes SCIENCE 600 320 53.33 10.667 BHMS 5100 3360 65.8824 32.941 NO 0 55.983 C/4839 YES

44
LIZARANI 
SETHY

DHRUBACHAR
AN SETHY

AT/PO- PADWA, VIA- NANDAPUR, DIST- 
KORAPUT, PIN- 764038

9438769415
lizaranisethy
44@gmail.co
m

KORAPUT F
UNMARRIE

D
SC N 20/05/1995

23 Years,8 
Months,12 

Days
600 476 79.33 15.867 Yes SCIENCE 600 304 50.67 10.133 BHMS 5100 3045 59.71 29.853 NO 0 55.853 C/5072 YES



45
DEBAJANI 
MAHAPATRA

KRISHNA 
CHANDRA 
MAHAPATRA

AT-PUROHIT GENERAL HOSPITALPO-
BARGARH DIST-BARGARH PIN-768028

9439665378
DEBAJANI.M
AHAPATRA@
GMAIL.COM

BARGARH F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 30/09/1990

28 Years,4 
Months,2 

Days
750 480 64.00 12.800 Yes SCIENCE 600 332 55.33 11.067 BHMS 5100 3254 63.80 31.902 NO 0 55.769 C/4475 YES

46
MONALISA 
BEHERA

GOPINATH 
BEHERA

C/O- KSHETRAMOHAN BEHERA, AT-
SRIKSHETRA,IPC PLOT, KAJIDHIA, 
MADHUPATNA, CUTTACK, PIN-753010

8249007889
monalisa.lin
a19@gmail.c
om

JAGATSING
HPUR

F MARRIED SC N 04/02/1992
26 Years,11 
Months,28 

Days
750 566 75.47 15.093 Yes SCIENCE 600 274 45.67 9.133 BHMS 5100 3205 62.84 31.422 NO 0 55.648 C/4752 YES

47
SANGEETA 
NAIK

AJODHYA 
NAIK

AT- MANTRIMUNDA, PO- TELITILEIMAL, PS- 
KUCHINDA, DIST- SAMBALPUR, PIN- 768222

7894127218
sangeetanaik
282@gmail.c
om

SAMBALPU
R

F
UNMARRIE

D
ST N 25/04/1994

24 Years,9 
Months,7 

Days
600 406 67.67 13.533 Yes SCIENCE 600 333 55.50 11.100 BHMS 5100 3163 62.02 31.010 NO 0 55.643 C/4892 YES

48
SMRUTICHAND
INI BHOI

SARAT 
CHANDRA 
BHOI

AT/PO-RAMPUR DIST-SONEPUR PIN-767045 7978131224
CHANDINIBH
OI12345@G
MAIL.COM

SUBARNAP
UR

F
UNMARRIE

D
SEBC N 27/03/1994

24 Years,10 
Months,5 

Days
800 531 66.38 13.275 Yes SCIENCE 600 355 59.17 11.833 BHMS 5100 3104 60.86 30.431 NO 0 55.540 C/4930 YES

49 KISSA BHARATI
AJAY KUMAR 
MALLICK

AT/PO-KOKSARA, DIST-KALAHANDI, PIN-
766019

8249292432
kissabharati
94@gmail.co
m

KALAHAND
I

F
UNMARRIE

D
SEBC N 26/02/1994

24 Years,11 
Months,6 

Days
600 418 69.67 13.933 Yes SCIENCE 600 399 66.50 13.300 BHMS 5100 2881 56.49 28.245 NO 0 55.478 C/4953 YES

50
DR ANITA 
SWAIN

MR ANADI 
CHARAN 
SWAIN

LB86 GROUND FLORE BRIT COLONI 
,JHARPADA,PO-BUDHESWARI ,DIST-
KHORDHA

9438314912
swainanita9
26@gmail.co
m

CUTTACK f
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 16/02/1992

26 Years,11 
Months,16 

Days
500 323 64.60 12.920 Yes SCIENCE 500 319 63.80 12.760 BHMS 5100 3035 59.5098 29.755 NO 0 55.435 c/4821 YES

51
NIRMALA DEVI 
SAHOO

BHUBANESWA
R SAHOO

AT/PO-KANDEL PS/VIA-KESINGA DIST-
KALAHANDI PIN-766012

9078528015
SAHOONEHA
7@GMAIL.C
OM

KALAHAND
I

F
UNMARRIE

D
SEBC N 21/06/1994

24 Years,7 
Months,11 

Days
600 414 69.00 13.800 Yes SCIENCE 600 393 65.50 13.100 BHMS 5100 2888 56.63 28.314 NO 0 55.214 C/4948 YES

52
SASMITA RANI 
NAG

MOHAN NAG
AT-GHOSARA(PATRAPALI)PO-
GOPINATHPUR VIA-KENAVETA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770051

8895996703
SASMITA199
5K@GMAIL.
COM

SUNDARGA
RH

F
UNMARRIE

D
SC N 17/04/1995

23 Years,9 
Months,15 

Days
600 440 73.33 14.667 Yes SCIENCE 600 323 53.833 10.767 BHMS 5100 3035 59.5098 29.755 NO 0 55.188 C/5061 YES

53 DASAMI NAIK KAMALA NAIK
AT-RAJAMUNDA, PO-DHUDIPALI, PS- 
KUCHINDA, DIST-SAMBALPUR, PIN-768222

7077609252
naikdasmi@
gmail.com

SAMBALPU
R

F
UNMARRIE

D
ST N 25/05/1993

25 Years,8 
Months,7 

Days
600 414 69.00 13.800 Yes SCIENCE 600 322 53.67 10.733 BHMS 5100 3124 61.25 30.627 NO 0 55.161 C/5028 YES

54
DEEPTIMAYEE 
BEHERA

SIDDHARTH 
SHANKAR 
NATH

SHIVANANDA BHAWAN, AT-RADHAKUNJA 
SAHI, JIRIDAMALI, PO-KAMAKHYA NAGAR, 
DIAT-DHENKANAL, PIN-759018

7028854403
deeptimayee
bhr1990@g
mail.com

DEOGARH F MARRIED UR N 07/05/1991
27 Years,8 
Months,25 

Days
750 539 71.87 14.373 Yes SCIENCE 600 292 48.67 9.733 BHMS 5100 3159 61.94 30.971 NO 0 55.077 C/4507 YES

55 LIJA PANDA 
SWAMI 
VIVEKNANDA 
PANDA 

AT-TALAKAIPADA, PO-KALIPADA, VIA-BARI, 
DIST-JAJPUR,PIN-755010

9438125182
dash.pragati
prakash@gm
ail.com

JAJPUR F MARRIED UR N 07/07/1988
30 Years,6 
Months,25 

Days
750 482 64.27 12.853 Yes SCIENCE 900 509 56.56 11.311 BHMS 5100 3152 61.80 30.902 NO 0 55.066 C/4665 YES

56
RASHMITA KU. 
PANDA

BINAYAK 
PANDA

Q. NO-L-12,PHASE -1, AT/PO-
DUMDUMA,H.B. COLONY, PS-KHANDAGIRI, 
DIST-KHORDHA,BBSR-751019

8338836845
rashmitapan
da872@gma
il.com

KHORDHA F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 15/03/1994

24 Years,10 
Months,17 

Days
600 391 65.17 13.033 Yes SCIENCE 600 373 62.17 12.433 BHMS 5100 3013 59.08 29.539 NO 0 55.006 C/4983 YES

57
SUNISHREE 
TARAI

NIRANJAN 
TARAI

C/O-NIRANJAN TARAI, AT-NUNUKUA, PO-
JHIMANI, VIA-KUJANGA, DIST-
JAGATSINGHPUR, PIN-754141

9040445513
sunishree.su
ni1993@gm
ail.com

JAGATSING
HPUR

F
UNMARRIE

D
SC N 11/07/1993

25 Years,6 
Months,21 

Days
800 547 68.38 13.675 Yes SCIENCE 600 339 56.50 11.300 BHMS 5100 3028 59.37 29.686 NO 0 54.661 C/4765 YES

58
LIPSARANI 
PRADHAN

DIBAKAR 
PRADHAN

AT-THAKUR GARD VIA-AATHAMALIK DIST-
ANUGUL, PIN-759125

8895100046
LIPSARANI.L
UCY46@GM
AIL.COM

ANGUL F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 14/02/1992

26 Years,11 
Months,18 

Days
750 531 70.80 14.160 Yes SCIENCE 600 401 66.83 13.367 BHMS 5100 2766 54.24 27.118 NO 0 54.644 C/4787 YES

59
RASMITA 
SETHY

LAXMIDHAR 
SETHY

AT-BRAHMANIKALA, PO-SADANGA, VIA-
MANJURIROAD, DIST-KEONJHAR, PIN-
756121

9438115706
rasmitasethy
829@gmail.c
om

KEONJHAR F
UNMARRIE

D
SC N 09/07/1991

27 Years,6 
Months,23 

Days
750 552 73.60 14.720 Yes SCIENCE 600 281 46.83 9.367 BHMS 5100 3116 61.10 30.549 NO 0 54.636 C/4500 YES

60
SUBHASMITA 
MALLICK

SANTANU KU. 
MALLICK

AT/PO-MANDARI, VIA-BARI, 
RAMCHANDRAPUR, DIST-JAJPUR-755003

7008126346
subhasmita
mallick91@g
mail.com

JAJPUR F MARRIED SC N 02/06/1991
27 Years,7 
Months,30 

Days
750 518 69.07 13.813 Yes SCIENCE 600 271 45.17 9.033 BHMS 5100 3235 63.4314 31.716 NO 0 54.562 C/4517 YES

61
SUDIPTA 
SAHOO

BINOD BIHARI 
SAHOO

AT-DM HIGH SCHOOL ACHYUTAPUR PO-
ACHYUTAPUR VIA-SINGIPUR DIST-KHORDA 
PIN-752021

9439004715
DRSUDIPTAS
AHOO91@G
MAIL.COM

KHORDHA F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 08/07/1991

27 Years,6 
Months,24 

Days
750 537 71.60 14.320 Yes SCIENCE 600 301 50.167 10.033 BHMS 5100 3078 60.3529 30.176 NO 0 54.530 C/4504 YES

62
DR 
SUBHASMITA 
TRIPATHY

MR CHANDRA 
SEKHARA 
TRIPATHY

AT-KALAMATIA,PO-KAIPADA,PS-
BARI,RAMACHNDRAPUR,DIS-JAJPUR

7809369018
subha564sm
ita@gmail.co
m

JAJPUR F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 05/07/1994

24 Years,6 
Months,27 

Days
600 379 63.17 12.633 Yes SCIENCE 600 322 53.67 10.733 BHMS 5100 3147 61.71 30.853 no 0 54.220 C/5094 YES

63
RINUSMITA 
SAHOO

SUDHAKAR 
SAHOO

AT-MUKUNDPRASAD PO-PN COLLEGE,LANE-
3BBSR ROAD KHORDHA

9437211451
RINUSMITAS
AHOO4@GM
AIL.COM

KHORDHA F
UNMARRIE

D
SEBC N 04/06/1995

23 Years,7 
Months,28 

Days
600 402 67.00 13.400 Yes SCIENCE 600 371 61.83 12.367 BHMS 5100 2902 56.902 28.451 NO 0 54.218 C/5064 YES

64
TANUJA RANI 
DHURUA

LILASAGAR 
DHURUA

AT/PO-SAHASPUR VIA-LAIKERA,DIST-
JHARSUGUDA PIN-768215

7978119532
POOJADHUR
UA12@GMA
IL.COM

JHARSUGU
DA

F
UNMARRIE

D
ST N 26/06/1993

25 Years,7 
Months,6 

Days
800 458 57.25 11.450 Yes SCIENCE 600 366 61.00 12.200 BHMS 5100 3088 60.55 30.275 NO 0 53.925 C/4893 YES

65
ANUPAMA 
MALLICK

ANIRUDHA 
MALLICK

C/O-ANIRUDHA MALLICK, QTR NO-IVN-50, 
UNIT-4, BHUBANESWAR,PIN-751001

9438561274
anupamamal
lick12@gmai
l.com

KENDRAPA
DA

F
UNMARRIE

D
SC N 02/06/1995

23 Years,7 
Months,30 

Days
600 415 69.17 13.833 Yes SCIENCE 600 300 50.00 10.000 BHMS 5100 3055 59.90 29.951 NO 0 53.784 C/5071 YES

66
JYOTIRMAYEE 
SETH

ARAKHITA 
SETH

AT/PO-PAHARSRIGIDA, VIA-ATTABIRA,DIST-
BARGARH, PIN-768027

7978950245
psgjyotirmay
ee@gmail.co
m

BARGARH F
UNMARRIE

D
SC N 04/06/1994

24 Years,7 
Months,28 

Days
600 368 61.33 12.267 Yes SCIENCE 600 312 52.00 10.400 BHMS 5100 3154 61.84 30.922 NO 0 53.588 C/4878 YES

67
NIBEDITA 
MALLICK

RABINDRA 
MALLICK

PLOT NO-92, DHARMA VIHAR, 
KHANDAGIRI, BBSR-30, DIST-KHURDHA

7657094598
drnibedita31
@gmail.com

JAJPUR F
UNMARRIE

D
SC N 10/07/1991

27 Years,6 
Months,22 

Days
750 450 60.00 12.000 Yes SCIENCE 600 303 50.50 10.100 BHMS 5100 3205 62.84 31.422 NO 0 53.522 C/4585 YES



68
G.RAJESWARI 
PATRA

G.KAMARAJU 
PATRA

AT-JHOLARI PO-BALLIPADAR DIST-GANJAM 
PIN-761117

9937911296/
7008022669

DR.RAJESWA
RI93@GMAI
L.COM

GANJAM F
UNMARRIE

D
SC N 09/03/1993

25 Years,10 
Months,23 

Days
800 413 51.63 10.325 Yes SCIENCE 600 440 73.33 14.667 BHMS 5100 2897 56.8039 28.402 NO 0 53.394 C/4792 YES

69
DEEPTIMALA 
KALO

ANKARAM 
KALO

AT/PO-KUCHINDA ,CHURCH PADA WARD 
NO-7,PIN-768222 DIST-SAMBALPUR

7749929396
PRACHIKALO
85@GMAIL.
COM

SAMBALPU
R

F
UNMARRIE

D
ST N 10/05/1993

25 Years,8 
Months,22 

Days
800 430 53.75 10.750 Yes SCIENCE 600 373 62.17 12.433 BHMS 5100 3080 60.3922 30.196 NO 0 53.379 C/4973 YES

70 SUNITA DAS

DR. 
SUDHANSU 
SEKHAR 
PANDA 

W/O-DR.SUDHANSU SEKHAR PANDA, AT-
BEDPUR, PO-BANKI, DIST-CUTTACK, PIN-
754008

9090734193
sudhansupa
nda1983@g
mail.com

CUTTACK F MARRIED UR N 27/06/1986
32 Years,7 
Months,5 

Days
750 422 56.27 11.253 Yes SCIENCE 900 534 59.33 11.867 BHMS 4900 2954 60.29 30.143 NO 0 53.263 C/3955 YES

71
INDU 
PRIYADARSINI 
BHOI

BIRANCHI 
BHOI

AT-KANSAR,PO-GHUNSAR,VIA-
SAINTALA,DIST-BOLANGIR-767032

9439542863
priyadarsinii
skcon8@gm
ail.com

BALANGIR F
UNMARRIE

D
ST N 24/02/1994

24 Years,11 
Months,8 

Days
600 418 69.67 13.933 Yes SCIENCE 600 333 55.50 11.100 BHMS 5100 2875 56.3725 28.186 NO 0 53.220 C/4960 YES

72 BANAJA DAS
BENU 
CHARAN DAS

AT-ODISHO PO-ODISHO DIST-
JAGATSINGHPUR PIN-754294

9556729697
BANAJA.DAS
6@GMAIL.C
OM

JAGATSING
HPUR

F
UNMARRIE

D
SEBC N 09/07/1993

25 Years,6 
Months,23 

Days
800 414 51.75 10.350 Yes SCIENCE 600 326 54.333 10.867 BHMS 5100 3232 63.3725 31.686 NO 0 52.903 C/4846 YES

73
SARITA 
DANDAPAT

SATRUGHAN 
DANDAPAT

AT-MATIASAHI NEAR BSNL TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE PO-HAKIMPADA DIST-ANGUL 
PIN-759143

8895364330
MSDSARITA1
43@GMAIL.
COM

KEONJHAR F
UNMARRIE

D
ST N 22/04/1992

26 Years,9 
Months,10 

Days
750 474 63.20 12.640 Yes SCIENCE 600 330 55 11.000 BHMS 5100 2983 58.4902 29.245 NO 0 52.885 C/5085 YES

74
MADHUSMITA 
BEHERA

MAHENDRA 
PRASAD 
MAJHI

AT/O-ARHUBAD,VIA-GOPALPUR,DIST-
BALASORE, PIN-756044

9439339440
mbehera.ma
nju@gmail.c
om

BALASORE F MARRIED SC N 10/05/1987
31 Years,8 
Months,22 

Days
750 453 60.40 12.080 Yes SCIENCE 900 397 44.11 8.822 BAMS 5100 3225 63.24 31.618 NO 0 52.520 C/4511 YES

75
JOGESWARI 
MAHAPATRA

DHANPATI 
MAHAPATRA

AT-GOPAL MAL PO-BUDHARAJA PS-
AINTHPALI DIST-SAMBALPUR PIN-768004

9337273011/
8917240450

RINUMAHAP
ATRA75@G
MAIL.COM

SAMBALPU
R

F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 14/07/1993

25 Years,6 
Months,18 

Days
800 395 49.38 9.875 Yes SCIENCE 600 372 62.00 12.400 BHMS 5100 3010 59.02 29.510 NO 0 51.785 C/4919 YES

76
DR NAMRATA 
PRIYADARSINI

MR 
NABAKISHOR 
BEHERA

AT/PO-MUKUNDPRASAD,P.N 
COLLEGE(SAHOO COLONY), DIST-KHORDA

9861437321
drpriyadarsi
ninamrata@
gmail.com

KHORDHA F
UNMARRIE

D
SC N 02/08/1994

24 Years,5 
Months,30 

Days
750 486 64.80 12.960 Yes SCIENCE 600 279 46.50 9.300 BHMS 5100 2996 58.7451 29.373 NO 0 51.633 C/4817 YES

77 ELINA SETHY
BANSIDHARA 
SETHY

AT- BATIMIRA, PO/PS- BIRIDI, DIST- 
JAGATSINGHPUR, PIN- 754111

6370104740
drelinasethy
1@gmail.co
m

JAGATSING
HPUR

F
UNMARRIE

D
SC N 28/08/1994

24 Years,5 
Months,4 

Days
600 361 60.17 12.033 Yes SCIENCE 600 284 47.33 9.467 BHMS 5100 3052 59.84 29.922 NO 0 51.422 C/5038 YES

78
BISHNU PRIYA 
SASMAL

BASUDEV 
SASMAL

AT/PO- 92, DHARMA VIHAR, 
BHUBANESWAR, DIST- KHURDA, PIN- 
751030

9583749139
drsasmal201
5@gmail.co
m

KHORDHA F
UNMARRIE

D
SEBC N 08/03/1990

28 Years,10 
Months,24 

Days
750 443 59.07 11.813 Yes SCIENCE 900 442 49.11 9.822 BHMS 5100 3023 59.27 29.637 NO 0 51.273 C/4396 YES

79
MONALISHA 
SAHOO

BASUDEV 
SAHOO

AT/PO-NARADA, PS-PATKURA,VIA-
TYANDAKURA, DIST-KENDRAPRA-754134

8763037482
monalishasa
hoo8763@g
mail.com

KENDRAPA
DA

F
UNMARRIE

D
UR N 06/05/1990

28 Years,8 
Months,26 

Days
750 532 70.93 14.187 Yes SCIENCE 900 358 39.78 7.956 BHMS 5100 2971 58.2549 29.127 NO 0 51.270 C/4442 YES

80
SUMITRA 
BRINED

DEBAR CHAN 
BRINED

AT/PO-LAIDA,DIST-SAMBALPUR,PIN-768214 8018240345
PBRINED@G
MAIL.COM

SAMBALPU
R

F MARRIED SC N 12/05/1992
26 Years,8 
Months,20 

Days
750 414 55.20 11.040 Yes SCIENCE 600 307 51.17 10.233 BHMS 5100 3046 59.73 29.863 NO 0 51.136 C/4584 YES

81
BISHNUPRIYA 
KHUNTIA

PRAMODA 
KUMAR 
KHUNTIA

AT/PO-MOTTA VIA-KAMAKHYANAGR DIST-
DHENKANAL PIN-759018

9834598489
BKHUNTIA20
018@GMAIL
.COM

DHENKANA
L

F MARRIED UR N 17/03/1985
33 Years,10 
Months,15 

Days
750 469 62.53 12.507 Yes SCIENCE 900 405 45 9.000 BHMS 5100 2939 57.6275 28.814 NO 0 50.320 C/4429 YES

82 SRUJANI SAHU
SYAMA 
SUNDAR 
SAHU

KARAN STREET, MAIN ROAD, BISSAM 
CUTTACK, DIST-RAYAGADA

9438044053
pinku3_mca
@yahoo.co
m

RAYAGADA F MARRIED UR N 28/05/1988
30 Years,8 
Months,4 

Days
750 331 44.13 8.827 Yes SCIENCE 900 446 49.56 9.911 BHMS 5100 3171 62.18 31.088 NO 0 49.826 C/4554 YES

83
DR 
SUBHASHAREE 
PRADHAN

MR AMARAJ 
PRADHAN 

QTNO-E/227 NEAR KALYANI MARKET,UNIT-
8,NAYAPALLI,BHUBANESWAR

9439643579
pradhankajo
l29@gmail.c
om

KANDHAM
AL

F
UNMARRIE

D
ST N 31/05/1993

25 Years,8 
Months,1 

Days
800 463 57.88 11.575 Yes SCIENCE 600 245 40.83 8.167 BHMS 5100 3055 59.902 29.951 NO 0 49.693 C/4910 YES

84
DIBYA JYOTI 
MAJHI

BANAMALI 
MAJHI

AT/PO-CHHATASARGI, PS/DIST-
SUNDARGARH,VIA-RANGADHIPA,PI-770002

8763460848
dibyajyoti74
6@gmail.co
m

SUNDARGA
RH

F
UNMARRIE

D
ST N 28/03/1987

31 Years,10 
Months,4 

Days
750 400 53.33 10.667 Yes SCIENCE 900 403 44.78 8.956 BHMS 5100 3029 59.39 29.696 NO 0 49.318 C/4590 YES

85
DIPTI PRAVA 
BARLA

FELIX BARLA
AT/PO-KUCHINDA (PADRIPADA), W. NO-7, 
DIST-SAMBALPUR,PIN-768222

8456094452
diptipravaba
rla99@gmail
.com

DEOGARH F
UNMARRIE

D
ST N 16/02/1994

24 Years,11 
Months,16 

Days
600 244 40.67 8.133 Yes SCIENCE 600 306 51.00 10.200 BHMS 5100 3150 61.76 30.882 NO 0 49.216 C/5024 YES

86
BINATA 
DHURUA

W/O ARUN 
KUMAR BHOI

AT-KULIHAMAL,PO-SAMASINGHA PS-
KOLABIRA,DIST-JHARSUGUDA,PIN-768213

8895417337
BINATA1010
10@GMAIL.
COM

JHARSUGU
DA

F MARRIED ST N 17/12/1991
27 Years,1 
Months,15 

Days
750 341 45.47 9.093 Yes SCIENCE 600 298 49.67 9.933 BHMS 5100 3039 59.59 29.794 NO 0 48.821 C/4588 YES

87
DR ANKITA 
UPASANA 
NAYAK

MR 
JOGENDRA 
NATH NAYAK

QNO-F11,5/2 NEW GOVT COLONY 
GAJAPATI NAGAR,BHUBANESWAR

6371919145
ankitanayak
971@gmail.c
om

KEONJHAR F
MARRIED  

ST N 23/07/1992
26 Years,6 
Months,9 

Days
750 391 52.13 10.427 Yes SCIENCE 600 253 42.17 8.433 BHMS 5100 2991 58.65 29.324 NO 0 48.184 C/4575 YES

88
SUSMITA 
PUJARI

PARSURAM 
PUJARI

AT/PO- BALIMELA, PS- ORKEL, DIST- 
MALKANGIRI, PIN- 764051

8456930517
susmitapujar
i3@gmail.co
m

MALKANGI
RI

F
UNMARRIE

D
ST N 28/03/1993

25 Years,10 
Months,4 

Days
800 352 44.00 8.800 Yes SCIENCE 600 339 56.50 11.300 BHMS 5100 2858 56.04 28.020 NO 0 48.120 C/4866 YES

89
SUSHREE 
SANGEETA 
KINDO

SUBASISH 
KINDO

AT/PO-SALANANGABUD, VIA-
DHARUADIHI,DIST-SUNDARGARH-770022

7894537524
SUNDARGA

RH
F

UNMARRIE
D

ST N 12/05/1993
25 Years,8 
Months,20 

Days
600 277 46.17 9.233 Yes SCIENCE 600 272 45.33 9.067 BHMS 5100 3003 58.88 29.441 NO 0 47.741 C/4970 YES

90
INDUMATI 
NAYAK

YUDHISTIR 
NAYAK

AT-UCHATANGAR,PO-GHOLKUND,VIA-
MACHHAGARH,PS-PATNA-DIST-
KEONJHAR758081

8917593113
indunayakk6
@gmail.com

KEONJHAR F
UNMARRIE

D
ST N 22/05/1992

26 Years,8 
Months,10 

Days
750 335 44.67 8.933 Yes SCIENCE 600 260 43.33 8.667 BHMS 5100 2938 57.6078 28.804 NO 0 46.404 C/4868 YES


